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2016 Autoklub Mistrovstvi CR v rallycrossu - National1600

. Jezdec

. MICHAL Tomas

. SKALA Jan

. SVANDRLIK Jaroslav
. HONZIK Marek

. KUBIK Jan

. PERUTH Milan jr.

. KOLOMAZNIK Vojt&ch
. HAVELKOVA Elizabeth
. PERUTH Milan

. SIMEK Jakub

Nar. Soutézici

CZE Autosema Racing
CZE UAMK Strezimi
CZE * k%

CZE *k%k

CZE UAMK StrezimiF
CZE *kk

CZE * k%

CZE *kk

CZE * k%

CZE *kk

Vozidlo
VW Polo
Mini Cooper
VW Polo
VW Polo
VW Polo
VW Polo
VW Polo
Peugeot 206
VW Polo
VW Polo GTi

Melk

-1

éany

AN NNNN W
oNZRNEB K Sedl

N
o

-2

éany

N2 WRNNNN W W =
NRIBRREY Y S S Sedl

Nordring

Sosnova

Total
92
90
79
77
68
60
51
36
21
20



